Class Date

9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
12/8/2024
12/8/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
2/9/2025
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
3/9/2025
3/9/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
5/11/2025
5/11/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025

Location

Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol

Time

8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30
8:15
10:30



